
Skrējiens ''Apkārt Rozulai''

10.11.2023

Organiser : OK Meridiāns / Pārgaujas apvienības pārvalde

Cours Master : Aija Alksne

[#1] [#2] [#3] [JUNIORES] [JUNIORI] [S11] 

[S13] [S15] [S16] [S9] [SENIORES 30+] [SENIORES 50+] 

[SENIORI 30+] [SENIORI 50+] [SIEVIETES] [SV6] [V11] [V13] 

[V15] [V16] [V9] [VīRIEšI]

S9 Course (1): 1 KP 1.500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   165 Alise Krastiņa            Cēsu 1.pam 00:06:04

 2.   160 Kristela Ivanova          Cēsu 1.pam 00:06:08 +00:04

 3.   164 Enija Krūmiņa             Rāmuļu pam 00:07:52 +01:48

 4.   167 Karlīna Ērkšķe            Stalbes pa 00:09:26 +03:22

 5.   172 Linda Ozoliņa             Stalbes pa 00:09:32 +03:28

 6.   168 Amanda Brokāne            Stalbes pa 00:09:49 +03:45

 7.   170 Lote Ābola                Stalbes pa 00:10:24 +04:20

 8.   163 Justīne Gulbe-Urbāne      Straupes p 00:10:38 +04:34

 9.   169 Stefānija Una Ņame        Stalbes pa 00:10:52 +04:48

10.   171 Kristīne Dakša            Stalbes pa 00:11:01 +04:57

11.   173 Aleksandra Rudzīte        Straupes p 00:12:02 +05:58


V9 Course (1): 1 KP 1.500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   214 Martins Bukovskis         Rāmuļu pam 00:05:57

 2.   227 Ralfs Zariņš              Stalbes pa 00:05:58 +00:01

 3.   211 Roberts Indrēvics         Straupes p 00:06:12 +00:15

 4.   230 Roberts Jānelsiņš         Straupes p 00:06:42 +00:45

 5.   220 Rūdolfs Rubīns            Straupes p 00:06:55 +00:58

 6.   213 Jānis Ruža                Straupes p 00:06:57 +01:00

 7.   218 Džēriņš Rolands           Rāmuļu pam 00:07:29 +01:32

 8.   229 Artūrs Rudaks             Stalbes pa 00:07:32 +01:35

 9.   224 Markuss Lasmanis          Stalbes pa 00:07:40 +01:43

10.   228 Andrejs Bergs             Stalbes pa 00:07:46 +01:49

11.   212 Ralfs Ezers               Straupes p 00:07:55 +01:58

12.   226 Jānis Dupušs              Stalbes pa 00:08:08 +02:11

13.   225 Gustavs Miklāvs           Stalbes pa 00:08:20 +02:23

14.   221 Nils Rudaks               Stalbes pa 00:08:22 +02:25

15.   223 Kārlis Čerņavskis         Straupes p 00:08:36 +02:39

16.   217 Luņins Kristofers         Rāmuļu pam 00:09:09 +03:12

17.   222 Oskars Opincāns           Stalbes pa 00:09:19 +03:22

18.   215 Ūdrs Dominiks             Rāmuļu pam 00:10:00 +04:03

19.   219 Haralds Kopmanis          Straupes s 00:12:18 +06:21

      141 Patriks Opincāns          Stalbes pa DQ      


SV6 Course (1): 1 KP 1.500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.     1 Marks Bukovskis           Rāmuļu pam 00:07:19

 2.     2 Marlēna Gudēvica-Liepiņa  Līvu pirms 00:07:48 +00:29

 3.     3 Marta Kopmane             Straupes s 00:09:23 +02:04


S11 Course (2): 1 KP 4,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   195 Madara Grauduma           Cēsu 1.pam 00:25:35

 2.   184 Elza Krastiņa             Cēsu 1.pam 00:25:54 +00:19

 3.   182 Sendija Dūmiņa            Cēsu Pilsē 00:28:08 +02:33

 3.   197 Elīza Lobonova            Cēsu 1.pam 00:28:08 +02:33

 5.   185 Bille Pušinska            Stalbes pa 00:31:04 +05:29

 6.   183 Aleksejeva Violeta        Rāmuļu pam 00:32:44 +07:09

 7.   196 Paula Alise Jaunzema      Cēsu 1.pam 00:33:00 +07:25

 8.   189 Adrija Sidjukina          Stalbes pa 00:34:54 +09:19

 9.   194 Žanete Jurciņa            Cēsu 1.pam 00:35:14 +09:39

10.   199 Alise Mežciema            Cēsu 1.pam 00:36:10 +10:35

10.   198 Katrīna Asne              Cēsu 1.pam 00:36:10 +10:35

12.   187 Laura Bībere              Stalbes pa 00:37:06 +11:31

13.   188 Marta Kučere              Stalbes pa 00:37:21 +11:46

14.   186 Gabriela Svikle           Stalbes pa 00:37:25 +11:50

15.   193 Sofija Ozoliņa-Vīksne     Cēsu 1.pam 00:37:55 +12:20

16.   201 Marta Elza Bušujeva       Cēsu 1.pam 00:38:08 +12:33

17.   191 Anna Ozola                Cēsu 1.pam 00:44:43 +19:08

18.   190 Madara Strelniece         Stalbes pa 01:03:17 +37:42


V11 Course (2): 1 KP 4,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   126 Jānis Turlajs             Straupes p 00:22:19

 2.   151 Otto Gaiss                Cēsu 1.pam 00:23:02 +00:43

 3.    22 Māris Tučs                Straupes p 00:24:58 +02:39

 4.   127 Jēkabs Gulbis-Urbāns      Straupes p 00:25:31 +03:12

 5.   124 Hugo Rostoks                         00:25:36 +03:17

 6.   123 Roberts Dāboliņš                     00:25:46 +03:27

 7.   132 Bērziņš Emīls             Rāmuļu pam 00:27:14 +04:55

 8.   146 Rinalds Raiska            Cēsu 1.pam 00:27:20 +05:01

 9.   131 Kristaps Daniels Alsviks  Rāmuļu pam 00:27:50 +05:31

10.   152 Oskars Marskelss          Cēsu 1.pam 00:28:03 +05:44

11.   148 Pauls Salnits             Cēsu 1.pam 00:28:50 +06:31

12.   130 Noorhānijs Lans           Rāmuļu pam 00:29:24 +07:05

13.   133 Jēkabs Malkavs            “Lekrings” 00:30:17 +07:58

14.   147 Artūrs Šakavs             Cēsu 1.pam 00:30:22 +08:03

15.   125 Raivis Zariņš                        00:30:39 +08:20

16.   144 Harolds Grāpis            Cēsu 1.pam 00:31:00 +08:41

17.   129 Papušins Maksims          Rāmuļu pam 00:31:19 +09:00

18.   138 Markuss Antonovs          Stalbes pa 00:31:20 +09:01

19.   138 Markuss Antonovs          Stalbes pa 00:31:43 +09:24

20.   150 Mārtiņš Lusts             Cēsu 1.pam 00:31:47 +09:28

21.   145 Ralfs Alliks              Cēsu 1.pam 00:35:04 +12:45

22.   149 Gustavs Pors              Cēsu 1.pam 00:35:18 +12:59

23.   139 Daniels Novikovs          Stalbes pa 00:36:09 +13:50

24.   136 Viesturs Laudiņš          Stalbes pa 00:37:06 +14:47

25.   128 Roberts Ūdrs              Rāmuļu pam 00:37:52 +15:33

26.   134 Ronalds Rubīnsp           Straupes p 00:48:14 +25:55

27.   137 Rolands Liepiņš           Stalbes pa 00:51:51 +29:32

28.   143 Jānis Rudaks              Stalbes pa 01:02:52 +40:33


SENIORES 30+ Course (2): 1 KP 4,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   157 Alise Lūkina              Straupes P 00:35:29


SENIORES 50+ Course (2): 1 KP 4,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   204 Anita Ieviņa              Noskrien C 00:24:21

 2.   203 Daiga Hofmane             Rozula     00:32:00 +07:39

 3.   205 Elita Martinsone                     00:40:33 +16:12


SENIORI 50+ Course (2): 1 KP 4,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   154 Normunds Tumulis          Noskrien C 00:26:49

 2.   155 Uldis Alksnis             Meridiāns  00:33:28 +06:39


S13 Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.    93 Renāte Petzāle            Cēsu 1.pam 00:45:06

 2.    95 Anna Liepa                Cēsu 1.pam 00:45:34 +00:28

 3.    94 Marta Grinberga           Cēsu 1.pam 00:47:21 +02:15

 4.    91 Alise Ieva Briede         Rāmuļu pam 00:54:13 +09:07

 5.    92 Patrīcija Mikasenoka      Stalbes pa 01:03:14 +18:08


V13 Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.    64 Julians Andersons         Limbaži    00:35:35

 2.    61 Markuss Zariņš                       00:35:50 +00:15

 3.    70 Robert Mednis             Straupes p 00:38:49 +03:14

 4.    76 Gustavs Krafte            Cēsu 1.pam 00:40:50 +05:15

 5.    65 Aleksejevs Arsēnijs       Rāmuļu pam 00:41:42 +06:07

 6.    69 Renārs Rubīns             Straupes p 00:43:03 +07:28

 7.    68 Dzintars Vanags                      00:43:19 +07:44

 8.    63 Mārtiņš Izmailovskis      Straupes p 00:45:54 +10:19

 9.    67 Markuss Emīls Upmalis     Straupes p 00:46:27 +10:52

10.    72 Markuss Marks Zariņš      Stalbes pa 00:51:50 +16:15

11.    74 Kaspars Pušinskis         Stalbes pa 00:54:32 +18:57

12.    75 Madars Antonovs           Stalbes pa 00:54:46 +19:11

       71 Roberts Veips             Stalbes pa DQ      

       73 Ivo Bahmanis              Stalbes pa DQ      

       62 Klāvs Mārtiņjēkabs        Straupes p DQ      


S15 Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.    97 Katrīna Kārkliņa          Valmieras  00:42:35

 2.   100 Keita Luīze Šeršņova      Cēsu 1.pam 00:42:50 +00:15

 3.    96 Emīlija Izmailovska       Straupes p 00:52:34 +09:59

 4.    98 Rebeka Ekerte             Stalbes pa 00:54:26 +11:51

 5.    99 Eunika Balode-Novikova    Stalbes pa 00:55:31 +12:56


V15 Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.    35 Everts Sukurs             Rāmuļu pam 00:35:16

 2.    32 Renārs Ruža               Straupes p 00:38:27 +03:11

 3.    36 Kristofers Čerņavskis     Straupes p 00:38:39 +03:23

 4.    21 Pauls Jaundzems           Cēsu 1.pam 00:40:47 +05:31

 5.    33 Matīss Vanags             Straupes p 00:42:13 +06:57

 6.    34 Sovers Deniss             Rāmuļu pam 00:42:32 +07:16

 7.    39 Ralfs Strazdiņš           Stalbes pa 00:42:41 +07:25

 8.    40 Jānis Rudzītis            Straupes p 00:46:13 +10:57

 9.    38 Markuss Kristaps Keišs    Straupes p 00:47:49 +12:33

10.    43 Eduards Ikers             Stalbes pa 00:53:11 +17:55

11.    44 Brendons Breds Dūdens     Stalbes pa 00:53:22 +18:06

12.    42 Rainers Aveniņš           Stalbes pa 00:54:35 +19:19

13.    41 Daniels Mārtiņš Zurģis    Stalbes pa 01:03:10 +27:54

       45 Ričards Rudaks            Stalbes pa DQ      


S16 Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.   101 Emīlija Arlita Bikše      Cēsu pilsē 00:55:14


V16 Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.     8 Pēteris Martinsons                   00:40:30


JUNIORES Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.    77 Rūta Dāboliņa                        00:35:52


SIEVIETES Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.    55 Sintija Nikija Kuzmane    Noskrien C 00:48:38


VīRIEšI Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.     4 Edijs Dzalbs                         00:31:13

 2.     5 Ritvars Priedītis                    00:36:21 +05:08

 3.     6 Mārtiņš Muižnieks                    00:39:39 +08:26


SENIORI 30+ Course (3): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                

 1.    18 Mārtiņš Treijs            Putekļu ri 00:30:24

 2.    15 Jānis Dūka                purenn.com 00:31:39 +01:15

 3.    14 Andris Mežgailis          Limbaži sk 00:32:16 +01:52

 4.    12 Andris Zvīnis                        00:33:58 +03:34

 5.    20 Rihards Priedītis                    00:34:03 +03:39

 6.    11 Sandris Indrevics                    00:36:27 +06:03

 7.    17 Artis Mednis              wAlts/Nosk 00:37:02 +06:38

 8.    16 Elmārs Blūms                         00:37:07 +06:43

 9.    19 Arvīds Martinsons         Straupe    00:37:26 +07:02

10.    23 Aivars Dzalbs             Latvia Tra 00:40:00 +09:36


#1 Course (S9,V9,SV6): 1 KP 1.500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                

 1.   214 Martins Bukovskis         Rāmuļu pamV9         00:05:57

 2.   227 Ralfs Zariņš              Stalbes paV9         00:05:58 +00:01

 3.   165 Alise Krastiņa            Cēsu 1.pamS9         00:06:04 +00:07

 4.   160 Kristela Ivanova          Cēsu 1.pamS9         00:06:08 +00:11

 5.   211 Roberts Indrēvics         Straupes pV9         00:06:12 +00:15

 6.   230 Roberts Jānelsiņš         Straupes pV9         00:06:42 +00:45

 7.   220 Rūdolfs Rubīns            Straupes pV9         00:06:55 +00:58

 8.   213 Jānis Ruža                Straupes pV9         00:06:57 +01:00

 9.     1 Marks Bukovskis           Rāmuļu pamSV6        00:07:19 +01:22

10.   218 Džēriņš Rolands           Rāmuļu pamV9         00:07:29 +01:32

11.   229 Artūrs Rudaks             Stalbes paV9         00:07:32 +01:35

12.   224 Markuss Lasmanis          Stalbes paV9         00:07:40 +01:43

13.   228 Andrejs Bergs             Stalbes paV9         00:07:46 +01:49

14.     2 Marlēna Gudēvica-Liepiņa  Līvu pirmsSV6        00:07:48 +01:51

15.   164 Enija Krūmiņa             Rāmuļu pamS9         00:07:52 +01:55

16.   212 Ralfs Ezers               Straupes pV9         00:07:55 +01:58

17.   226 Jānis Dupušs              Stalbes paV9         00:08:08 +02:11

18.   225 Gustavs Miklāvs           Stalbes paV9         00:08:20 +02:23

19.   221 Nils Rudaks               Stalbes paV9         00:08:22 +02:25

20.   223 Kārlis Čerņavskis         Straupes pV9         00:08:36 +02:39

21.   217 Luņins Kristofers         Rāmuļu pamV9         00:09:09 +03:12

22.   222 Oskars Opincāns           Stalbes paV9         00:09:19 +03:22

23.     3 Marta Kopmane             Straupes sSV6        00:09:23 +03:26

24.   167 Karlīna Ērkšķe            Stalbes paS9         00:09:26 +03:29

25.   172 Linda Ozoliņa             Stalbes paS9         00:09:32 +03:35

26.   168 Amanda Brokāne            Stalbes paS9         00:09:49 +03:52

27.   215 Ūdrs Dominiks             Rāmuļu pamV9         00:10:00 +04:03

28.   170 Lote Ābola                Stalbes paS9         00:10:24 +04:27

29.   163 Justīne Gulbe-Urbāne      Straupes pS9         00:10:38 +04:41

30.   169 Stefānija Una Ņame        Stalbes paS9         00:10:52 +04:55

31.   171 Kristīne Dakša            Stalbes paS9         00:11:01 +05:04

32.   173 Aleksandra Rudzīte        Straupes pS9         00:12:02 +06:05

33.   219 Haralds Kopmanis          Straupes sV9         00:12:18 +06:21

      141 Patriks Opincāns          Stalbes paV9         DQ      


#2 Course (S11,V11,SENIORES 30+,SENIORES 50+,SENIORI 50+): 1 KP 4,500km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                

 1.   126 Jānis Turlajs             Straupes pV11        00:22:19

 2.   151 Otto Gaiss                Cēsu 1.pamV11        00:23:02 +00:43

 3.   204 Anita Ieviņa              Noskrien CSENIORES 5 00:24:21 +02:02

 4.    22 Māris Tučs                Straupes pV11        00:24:58 +02:39

 5.   127 Jēkabs Gulbis-Urbāns      Straupes pV11        00:25:31 +03:12

 6.   195 Madara Grauduma           Cēsu 1.pamS11        00:25:35 +03:16

 7.   124 Hugo Rostoks                        V11        00:25:36 +03:17

 8.   123 Roberts Dāboliņš                    V11        00:25:46 +03:27

 9.   184 Elza Krastiņa             Cēsu 1.pamS11        00:25:54 +03:35

10.   154 Normunds Tumulis          Noskrien CSENIORI 50 00:26:49 +04:30

11.   132 Bērziņš Emīls             Rāmuļu pamV11        00:27:14 +04:55

12.   146 Rinalds Raiska            Cēsu 1.pamV11        00:27:20 +05:01

13.   131 Kristaps Daniels Alsviks  Rāmuļu pamV11        00:27:50 +05:31

14.   152 Oskars Marskelss          Cēsu 1.pamV11        00:28:03 +05:44

15.   182 Sendija Dūmiņa            Cēsu PilsēS11        00:28:08 +05:49

15.   197 Elīza Lobonova            Cēsu 1.pamS11        00:28:08 +05:49

17.   148 Pauls Salnits             Cēsu 1.pamV11        00:28:50 +06:31

18.   130 Noorhānijs Lans           Rāmuļu pamV11        00:29:24 +07:05

19.   133 Jēkabs Malkavs            “Lekrings”V11        00:30:17 +07:58

20.   147 Artūrs Šakavs             Cēsu 1.pamV11        00:30:22 +08:03

21.   125 Raivis Zariņš                       V11        00:30:39 +08:20

22.   144 Harolds Grāpis            Cēsu 1.pamV11        00:31:00 +08:41

23.   185 Bille Pušinska            Stalbes paS11        00:31:04 +08:45

24.   129 Papušins Maksims          Rāmuļu pamV11        00:31:19 +09:00

25.   138 Markuss Antonovs          Stalbes paV11        00:31:20 +09:01

26.   138 Markuss Antonovs          Stalbes paV11        00:31:43 +09:24

27.   150 Mārtiņš Lusts             Cēsu 1.pamV11        00:31:47 +09:28

28.   203 Daiga Hofmane             Rozula    SENIORES 5 00:32:00 +09:41

29.   183 Aleksejeva Violeta        Rāmuļu pamS11        00:32:44 +10:25

30.   196 Paula Alise Jaunzema      Cēsu 1.pamS11        00:33:00 +10:41

31.   155 Uldis Alksnis             Meridiāns SENIORI 50 00:33:28 +11:09

32.   189 Adrija Sidjukina          Stalbes paS11        00:34:54 +12:35

33.   145 Ralfs Alliks              Cēsu 1.pamV11        00:35:04 +12:45

34.   194 Žanete Jurciņa            Cēsu 1.pamS11        00:35:14 +12:55

35.   149 Gustavs Pors              Cēsu 1.pamV11        00:35:18 +12:59

36.   157 Alise Lūkina              Straupes PSENIORES 3 00:35:29 +13:10

37.   139 Daniels Novikovs          Stalbes paV11        00:36:09 +13:50

38.   199 Alise Mežciema            Cēsu 1.pamS11        00:36:10 +13:51

38.   198 Katrīna Asne              Cēsu 1.pamS11        00:36:10 +13:51

40.   136 Viesturs Laudiņš          Stalbes paV11        00:37:06 +14:47

40.   187 Laura Bībere              Stalbes paS11        00:37:06 +14:47

42.   188 Marta Kučere              Stalbes paS11        00:37:21 +15:02

43.   186 Gabriela Svikle           Stalbes paS11        00:37:25 +15:06

44.   128 Roberts Ūdrs              Rāmuļu pamV11        00:37:52 +15:33

45.   193 Sofija Ozoliņa-Vīksne     Cēsu 1.pamS11        00:37:55 +15:36

46.   201 Marta Elza Bušujeva       Cēsu 1.pamS11        00:38:08 +15:49

47.   205 Elita Martinsone                    SENIORES 5 00:40:33 +18:14

48.   191 Anna Ozola                Cēsu 1.pamS11        00:44:43 +22:24

49.   134 Ronalds Rubīnsp           Straupes pV11        00:48:14 +25:55

50.   137 Rolands Liepiņš           Stalbes paV11        00:51:51 +29:32

51.   143 Jānis Rudaks              Stalbes paV11        01:02:52 +40:33

52.   190 Madara Strelniece         Stalbes paS11        01:03:17 +40:58


#3 Course (S13,V13,S15,V15,S16,V16,JUNIORES,JUNIORI,SIEVIETES,VīRIEšI,SENIORI 30+): 1 KP 7,500 km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                

 1.    18 Mārtiņš Treijs            Putekļu riSENIORI 30 00:30:24

 2.     4 Edijs Dzalbs                        VīRIEšI    00:31:13 +00:49

 3.    15 Jānis Dūka                purenn.comSENIORI 30 00:31:39 +01:15

 4.    14 Andris Mežgailis          Limbaži skSENIORI 30 00:32:16 +01:52

 5.    12 Andris Zvīnis                       SENIORI 30 00:33:58 +03:34

 6.    20 Rihards Priedītis                   SENIORI 30 00:34:03 +03:39

 7.    35 Everts Sukurs             Rāmuļu pamV15        00:35:16 +04:52

 8.    64 Julians Andersons         Limbaži   V13        00:35:35 +05:11

 9.    61 Markuss Zariņš                      V13        00:35:50 +05:26

10.    77 Rūta Dāboliņa                       JUNIORES   00:35:52 +05:28

11.     5 Ritvars Priedītis                   VīRIEšI    00:36:21 +05:57

12.    11 Sandris Indrevics                   SENIORI 30 00:36:27 +06:03

13.    17 Artis Mednis              wAlts/NoskSENIORI 30 00:37:02 +06:38

14.    16 Elmārs Blūms                        SENIORI 30 00:37:07 +06:43

15.    19 Arvīds Martinsons         Straupe   SENIORI 30 00:37:26 +07:02

16.    32 Renārs Ruža               Straupes pV15        00:38:27 +08:03

17.    36 Kristofers Čerņavskis     Straupes pV15        00:38:39 +08:15

18.    70 Robert Mednis             Straupes pV13        00:38:49 +08:25

19.     6 Mārtiņš Muižnieks                   VīRIEšI    00:39:39 +09:15

20.    23 Aivars Dzalbs             Latvia TraSENIORI 30 00:40:00 +09:36

21.     8 Pēteris Martinsons                  V16        00:40:30 +10:06

22.    21 Pauls Jaundzems           Cēsu 1.pamV15        00:40:47 +10:23

23.    76 Gustavs Krafte            Cēsu 1.pamV13        00:40:50 +10:26

24.    65 Aleksejevs Arsēnijs       Rāmuļu pamV13        00:41:42 +11:18

25.    33 Matīss Vanags             Straupes pV15        00:42:13 +11:49

26.    34 Sovers Deniss             Rāmuļu pamV15        00:42:32 +12:08

27.    97 Katrīna Kārkliņa          Valmieras S15        00:42:35 +12:11

28.    39 Ralfs Strazdiņš           Stalbes paV15        00:42:41 +12:17

29.   100 Keita Luīze Šeršņova      Cēsu 1.pamS15        00:42:50 +12:26

30.    69 Renārs Rubīns             Straupes pV13        00:43:03 +12:39

31.    68 Dzintars Vanags                     V13        00:43:19 +12:55

32.    93 Renāte Petzāle            Cēsu 1.pamS13        00:45:06 +14:42

33.    95 Anna Liepa                Cēsu 1.pamS13        00:45:34 +15:10

34.    63 Mārtiņš Izmailovskis      Straupes pV13        00:45:54 +15:30

35.    40 Jānis Rudzītis            Straupes pV15        00:46:13 +15:49

36.    67 Markuss Emīls Upmalis     Straupes pV13        00:46:27 +16:03

37.    94 Marta Grinberga           Cēsu 1.pamS13        00:47:21 +16:57

38.    38 Markuss Kristaps Keišs    Straupes pV15        00:47:49 +17:25

39.    55 Sintija Nikija Kuzmane    Noskrien CSIEVIETES  00:48:38 +18:14

40.    72 Markuss Marks Zariņš      Stalbes paV13        00:51:50 +21:26

41.    96 Emīlija Izmailovska       Straupes pS15        00:52:34 +22:10

42.    43 Eduards Ikers             Stalbes paV15        00:53:11 +22:47

43.    44 Brendons Breds Dūdens     Stalbes paV15        00:53:22 +22:58

44.    91 Alise Ieva Briede         Rāmuļu pamS13        00:54:13 +23:49

45.    98 Rebeka Ekerte             Stalbes paS15        00:54:26 +24:02

46.    74 Kaspars Pušinskis         Stalbes paV13        00:54:32 +24:08

47.    42 Rainers Aveniņš           Stalbes paV15        00:54:35 +24:11

48.    75 Madars Antonovs           Stalbes paV13        00:54:46 +24:22

49.   101 Emīlija Arlita Bikše      Cēsu pilsēS16        00:55:14 +24:50

50.    99 Eunika Balode-Novikova    Stalbes paS15        00:55:31 +25:07

51.    41 Daniels Mārtiņš Zurģis    Stalbes paV15        01:03:10 +32:46

52.    92 Patrīcija Mikasenoka      Stalbes paS13        01:03:14 +32:50

       73 Ivo Bahmanis              Stalbes paV13        DQ      

       62 Klāvs Mārtiņjēkabs        Straupes pV13        DQ      

       71 Roberts Veips             Stalbes paV13        DQ      

       45 Ričards Rudaks            Stalbes paV15        DQ      
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